You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 892 Conservative Party Members
Fieldwork: 11th - 14th June 2019

EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands I\ b | scotiand
South Wales

Weighted Sample| 892 | 206 | 649 [562| 330 | 378 [ 168 [346| 731 | 161 121 373 158 174 66

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about who becomes party leader after
Theresa May steps down, do you think each of
the following would or would not make a good
party leader?
Boris Johnson
Would make a very good leader 56 21 67 | 58 52 53 56 59| 55 60 52 58 57 56 55
Would make a fairly good leader 21 22 21 | 19 25 22 23 20| 21 21 21 23 18 22 16
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 77 43 88 77 77 75 79 79 76 81 73 81 75 78 71
Would make a fairly poor leader 7 16 5 7 7 9 6 6 8 6 7 5 13 6 11
Would make a very poor leader 12 35 4 12 12 12 13 12| 12 9 19 11 10 10 14
TOTAL POOR LEADER 19 51 9 19 19 21 19 18 20 15 26 16 23 16 25
Not sure 4 6 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 1 4 2 6 4
Don't know enough about this personto say 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Michael Gove
Would make a very good leader 16 21 15 | 15 16 13 20 17| 16 13 21 13 11 15 31
Would make a fairly good leader 34 37 32 | 34 33 38 28 32| 34 33 38 36 28 33 27
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 50 58 47 49 49 51 48 49 50 46 59 49 39 48 58
Would make a fairly poor leader 19 17 20 | 21 16 19 18 20| 19 17 16 20 21 19 17
Would make a very poor leader 26 21 28 | 26 26 26 28 25| 25 30 23 24 34 25 22
TOTAL POOR LEADER 45 38 48 47 42 45 46 45 44 47 39 44 55 44 39
Notsure 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 6 5 4 1 6 5 7 3
Don't know enough about this personto say 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
Sajid Javid
Would make a very good leader 16 19 15 | 17 14 20 13 13| 17 11 21 16 12 16 18
Would make a fairly good leader 45 51 43 | 46 43 44 43 46| 47 35 44 44 43 46 47
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 61 70 58 63 57 64 56 59 64 46 65 60 55 62 65
Would make a fairly poor leader 19 18 19 | 19 18 19 19 18| 18 21 20 19 21 17 11
Would make a very poor leader 11 6 12 | 11 11 9 13 12 9 19 6 11 12 11 18
TOTAL POOR LEADER 30 24 31 30 29 28 32 30 27 40 26 30 33 28 29
Notsure 8 5 9 6 11 6 8 10| 7 10 6 8 9 9 4
Don't know enough about this person to say 2 2 2 1 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 1 0
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Thinking about who becomes party leader after
Theresa May steps down, do you think each of
the following would or would not make a good
party leader?
Rory Stewart
Would make a very good leader 15 37 7 16 12 15 15 14| 15 11 22 12 15 12 18
Would make a fairly good leader 16 23 14 | 15 19 14 17 19| 17 14 16 14 17 19 24
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 31 60 21 31 31 29 32 33 32 25 38 26 32 31 42
Would make a fairly poor leader 16 14 16 | 17 15 18 15 15| 16 16 14 15 14 17 26
Would make a very poor leader 34 10 42 | 37 29 38 34 31| 33 38 29 38 36 33 23
TOTAL POOR LEADER 50 24 58 54 44 56 49 46 49 54 43 53 50 50 49
Not sure 10 8 12 | 10 12 8 11 12| 10 10 9 11 10 12 6
Don't know enough about this personto say 9 8 9 6 13 7 9 10 8 11 10 10 7 8 3
Jeremy Hunt
Would make a very good leader 17 31 13 | 16 19 15 13 21| 18 15 16 19 15 16 20
Would make a fairly good leader 39 40 37 | 38 39 38 38 39| 39 37 51 37 37 33 45
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 56 71 50 54 58 53 51 60 57 52 67 56 52 49 65
Would make a fairly poor leader 21 13 23 | 23 18 22 19 20| 22 18 18 19 21 27 22
Would make a very poor leader 16 10 18 | 17 14 18 19 12| 15 18 13 17 19 15 8
TOTAL POOR LEADER 37 23 41 40 32 40 38 32 37 36 31 36 40 42 30
Notsure 6 4 7 5 8 5 9 6 5 10 1 6 7 9 5
Don't know enough about this person to say 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 0
Andrea Leadsom
Would make a very good leader 15 6 17 | 16 13 13 18 16| 14 19 10 16 19 15 8
Would make a fairly good leader 40 28 45 | 40 41 38 38 43| 40 42 40 43 40 35 35
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 55 34 62 56 54 51 56 59 54 61 50 59 59 50 43
Would make a fairly poor leader 21 27 20 | 23 18 22 21 20| 22 18 27 20 14 22 28
Would make a very poor leader 13 28 8 12 15 13 17 11| 13 13 16 11 15 12 17
TOTAL POOR LEADER 34 55 28 35 33 35 38 31 3B 31 43 31 29 34 45
Notsure 8 9 7 7 8 8 5 8 9 2 4 6 9 11 9
Don't know enough about this personto say 3 2 3 2 5 5 1 2 3 5 3 4 2 3 3
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EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
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Weighted Sample| 892 | 206 | 649 [562| 330 | 378 [ 168 [346| 731 | 161 121 373 158 174 66
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Thinking about who becomes party leader after
Theresa May steps down, do you think each of
the following would or would not make a good
party leader?
Dominic Raab
Would make a very good leader 26 11 30 | 30 20 28 26 24| 26 28 22 29 27 29 12
Would make a fairly good leader 42 34 46 | 42 41 39 41 46| 43 37 40 39 39 44 60
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 68 45 7% 72 61 67 67 70 69 65 62 68 66 73 72
Would make a fairly poor leader 12 17 10 | 13 12 14 12 11| 13 11 15 14 10 9 11
Would make a very poor leader 9 26 4 9 10 11 8 8 9 10 13 9 12 7 5
TOTAL POOR LEADER 21 43 14 22 22 25 20 19 22 21 28 23 22 16 16
Notsure 7 9 6 5 10 5 7 8 6 8 6 6 7 7 7
Don't know enough about this person to say 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 5
Matt Hancock
Would make a very good leader 3 6 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 8 3 1 1 2
Would make a fairly good leader 22 40 16 | 21 24 26 14 21| 22 21 25 22 22 20 24
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 25 46 18 24 26 29 17 24 25 24 33 25 23 21 26
Would make a fairly poor leader 24 18 27 | 27 19 23 24 26| 25 23 21 25 25 24 28
Would make a very poor leader 20 9 24 | 22 16 22 20 17| 20 19 23 21 18 18 11
TOTAL POOR LEADER 44 27 51 49 35 45 44 43 45 42 44 46 43 42 39
Not sure 15 15 15 | 14 17 12 18 16| 15 13 10 14 16 17 15
Don't know enough about this person to say 17 11 18 | 14 22 14 20 17| 15 22 13 15 17 19 21
Mark Harper
Would make a very good leader 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2
Would make a fairly good leader 13 18 11 | 15 10 18 11 10| 13 14 11 11 19 16 10
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 14 19 12 16 11 20 12 11 14 16 13 12 20 17 12
Would make a fairly poor leader 20 23 19 | 22 17 22 15 20| 20 19 21 22 19 14 23
Would make a very poor leader 15 10 18 | 15 16 14 19 16| 16 15 15 17 12 17 12
TOTAL POOR LEADER 35 33 37 37 33 36 34 36 36 34 36 39 31 31 35
Not sure 17 17 17 | 17 17 15 19 19| 17 18 11 17 18 19 21
Don't know enough about this person to say 33 31 33 | 29 39 31 35 34| 33 33 39 32 31 33 32
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EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands I\ b | scotiand
South Wales

Weighted Sample| 892 | 206 | 649 [562| 330 | 378 [ 168 [346| 731 | 161 121 373 158 174 66
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Thinking about who becomes party leader after
Theresa May steps down, do you think each of
the following would or would not make a good
party leader?
Esther McVey
Would make a very good leader 11 5 14 | 14 6 13 12 9 11 11 9 13 16 10 1
Would make a fairly good leader 34 18 40 | 36 30 34 34 34| 33 39 30 35 31 38 32
TOTAL GOOD LEADER 45 23 54 50 36 47 46 43 44 50 39 48 47 48 33
Would make a fairly poor leader 18 16 19 | 19 17 18 19 18| 18 17 14 19 16 18 25
Would make a very poor leader 20 40 13 | 18 22 21 22 17| 21 13 31 17 19 17 20
TOTAL POOR LEADER 38 56 32 37 39 39 41 35 39 30 45 36 35 35 45
Not sure 10 14 9 7 16 7 9 15| 10 12 9 9 11 13 10
Don't know enough about this personto say 7 7 6 5 10 7 4 8 7 8 8 7 7 5 12
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